
C.C.W. Instructors Public
NAME COMPANY WEBISTE ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL

805.857.9038 lonestartraining@gmail.com

805.619.0979 marca@banzaioperations.com

805.824.3650 cmalberts@icloud.com
805.382.4548
818.942.6593 danderson@andrewsinternational.com
818.822.3912
805.404.7180 robarabian@gmail.com

562.500.3633 jim@caffl.us

805.551.5983 cbrads7193@aol.com

805.233.1253 david.bunch01@gmail.com

805.212.9170 ronnie.byers@gmail.com

805.915.7145 staysafeconcepts@gmail.com

877.217.SAFE instruction@safeinsight.net

818.398.2557 simon@doubletapshooting.com

805.273.5050 whiteowlsolutions@icloud.com
cld915@icloud.com

805.914.4129 peter@camarillomma.com
805.910.0465
818.349.1420 sixgunscotty@yahoo.com
818.825.8760
805.370.1917 chelsea.firearms@yahoo.com
201.290.8796 duckharts@verizon.net
805.926.2055 chris@covered6.com
818.335.7205
310.720.2028 brian@mvtactical-firearmstraining.com

805.797.4090 elitefirearms1@gmail.com

818.989.7825 sidneyflynn@valleyguardtraining.comValley Guard 
Training

16140 Cohasset St.
Van Nuys, CA 91406

Elite Firearms 
Training

Bruce Duckhart

Sidney C. Flynn

Chelsea Enterprise 315 Judy Circle
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

Refugio Flores

Brian Fitzpatrick MV Tactical & 
Firearms

1336 Moorpark Rd., #201
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

780 Chambers Ln., #210
Simi Valley, CA 93065www.covered6.comCovered 6Chris Dunn

P.O. Box 6371
Oxnard, CA 93031

Scott Druyun

Peter J. Dewindt Lock and Load LLC 4610 Refugio Ct.
Camarillo, CA 93012

17721 Avenida de los Arboles #133
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

White Owl Solutions 
LLC

Chris Davis

18348 Eddie St.
Northridge, CA 91324

Firing Line, 
Northridge

www.safeinsight.netSafe InsightMichael Cox

15064 La Mesa St.
Sylmar, CA 91342

Double Tap Training 
Center

Simon Cruz

606 Walcott Ave.
Ventura, CA 93003

Battle Buddy 
Defense

Ronnie Byers

4212 E. Los Angeles Ave. #3610
Simi Valley, CA 93063

Nelson Carrillo

Charles Bradshaw

18348 Eddy Street
Northridge, CA 91324

Securtiy Training 
Center LLC

David Bunch

P.O. Box 445
Simi Valley, CA 93062

www.ccwtrainers.comRobert Arabian

1060 N. Lake Street
Burbank, CA 91502

Firing LineJames Bowen

Clement Alberts 5020 W. Wooley Rd.
Oxnard, CA 93035

Don Anderson Andrews 
International

455 N. Moss St.
Burbank, CA 91502

201 E. Ventura St.
Santa Paula, CA 93060

Jonathan Abbey Lone Star Training
www.lonestartraining.webs.com

Marc Alabanza 275 E. Hillcrest Dr. #160207
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360www.vcccw.comBanzai Operations
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805.797.5567 robocop@dock.net

818.989.7825 jose@valleyguardtraining.com

805.216.5427 eightysixtangos@yahoo.com
larryjguevara@yahoo.com

805.405.4721 haggard.dennis@gmail.com

714.752.3654 info@californiagunpermit.com

661.857.7722 info@tac-1.org
shoji@tac-1.org

805.279.9904 kevin@sentinel6tactical.com
805.490.3621
805.908.9264 rex@805ccw.com

805.496.5521 stan@joslin.us

805.765.7050 atti@roadrunner.com
rescue1@roadrunner.com

805.843.4323 mikekennedy.author@gmail.com

818.989.7825 alan@valleyguardtraining.com

805.404.7530 rdtllc@exede.net

805.402.0732 RES191GC@yahoo.com

805.444.7228

805.926.2055 Kevin.Lewis@covered6.com
818.903.4014

www.calgunstraining.com 805.765.1486
www.venturaccw.com 805.415.2310

805.624.1632 camljr@juno.com

805.765.7748 loverme45@gmail.com

805.890.1778 dave@tacfire.com

Paul LoVerme LoVerme Industries www.lovermeindustries.com 6863 Breezy Glen Dr.
Moorpark, CA 93021

Dave Manning Tactical Firearms 
Training Institute www.tacfire.com 1315 E. Main Street

Santa Paula, CA 93060

Shawn Lindstrom Ventura CCW

Cameron 
Loessberg Jr.

Greg Lee CCW Training and 
Qualifications

Newbury Park, CA

Kenn Lewis Ken Lewis Firearms 
Instruction

Thousand Oaks, CA

www.covered6.comKevin Lewis Covered 6 780 Chambers Ln., #210
Simi Valley, CA 93065

Alan Kushner Valley Guard 
Training

16140 Cohasset St.
Van Nuys, CA 91406

James La Pointe Readiness Defensive 
Training, LLC www.RDT-LLC.com

Steven Karnazes Advance Tactical 
Institute

9452 Telephone Rd., #225
Ventura, CA 93004

Michael Kennedy CCW Permit 
Training/Renewals

2341 Lavandal Drive
Oxnard, CA 93036

Stan Joslin Cal Guns Training 374 Poli St., #106
Ventura, CA 93003

Larry Guevara

Dennis Haggard

P.O. Box 51905
Oxnard, CA 93030

Tacteam

Rex Jones 805CCW www.805ccw.com 207 W. Los Angeles Ave., #164
Ventura, CA 93021

Kevin Hawks Sentinel 6 www.sentinel6firearms.com Thousand Oaks, CA

Ben Hansen Hansen Firearms 
Training www.californiagunpermit.com Santa Ana and Ventura

Shoji Hattori TAC-1 www.tac-1.com P.O. Box 800118
Santa Clarita, CA 91354

Jose L. Garcia Jr. The Target Range 16140 Cohasset St.
Van Nuys, CA 91406

Newbury Park, CA 91320Military and Police 
Advisory Group

Robert Gager
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805.310.3003 info@selfdefensedynamics.com

805.585.5220 info@308tactical.com
wmiller@308tactical.com

www.marshallsecurityca.com 310.438.2283 marshallusservices@gmail.com
310.438.2383 e.muradyan@yahoo.com
818.942.6623 knam@andrewsinternational.com
213.703.8506 knam7264@gmail.com
805.901.0505 aidan@rdt-llc.com

805.402.4259 yote187rs@gmail.com

805.499.4946 todds4x4@msn.com
805.402.2830
805.947.8074 blkmoontactical@gmail.com

805.701.6737 rplaw@charter.net

805.657.0489 usmcgunhawk@gmail.com

805.517.4MFI myfirearms@gmail.com

818.633.3334 ccwinstructorvta@gmail.com

805.901.2858 jeanneraede@me.com

805.512.3907 topsidearmsdevelopment@gmail.com

805.207.9062 richard@goventura.com

805.744.7122 jim@srsprotection.com
805.680.0178
805.551.4001 jmrives@aol.com
805.522.1668 Fax: 805.522.3140
805.914.4328 martinrudzinski@yahoo.com

archangeltactics@yahoo.com
805.444.7311 mike@triggerburst.com

805.358.1972 commandpresence@protonmail.com
805.317.4400

Jeanne Raede

Joe Rai Topside Arms 
Development

Jennifer Porter MFI P.O. Box 941943
Simi Valley, CA 93094

Michael Radziewicz Island View Guns 2359 Knoll Dr.
Ventura, CA 93003

5054 Norway Dr.
Ventura, CA 93001

Michael Pierce Ventura Pistol 
Academy

1811 Diego Way
Oxnard, CA 93030

Ki Y. Nam 455 N. Moss St.
Burbank, CA 91502

Aidan Noble Readiness Defensive 
Training, LLC www.RDT-LLC.com

Mike O'Donnel Moorpark, CA 93021

Todd Penrose 1463 Kathleen Dr.
Newbury Park, CA 91320

Robert D. Peterson

Will Miller 308 Tactical www.308tac.com 319 Upper Lake Rd.
Lake Sheerwood, CA 91361

Ian McKnight Advantage Personal 
Defense & Tactics www.selfdefensedynamics.com 1450 15th Street

Los Osos, CA 93402

P.O. Box 612
Camarillo, CA 93011

James Rita SRS Protection Inc. www.srsprotection.com 2064 Eastman Ave., #110
Ventura, CA 93003

John Rives Sentinel Services 
LLC

P.O. Box 437
Simi Valley, CA 93063

1451 N. Peach Ave.
Fresno, CA 91350

Marshall Security Training 
Academy & Range

Edmon Muradyan

Martin Rudzinski Shooter's Supply; 
Shooter's Paradise

Camarillo, CA

Michael Rowan Trigger Burst 
Training Center www.triggerburst.com 3537 Old Conejo Rd. Suite 120

Newbury Park, CA 91320

Richard Ramos

David Scalise Command Presence Security & 
Investigative Services www.commandpresencesecurity.com

3275 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd. Suite 100A
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320

Gary Pentis Black Moon Tactical
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818.535.9866 riley@dfisocal.com

805.432.8461 ofcrfred@hotmail.com

805.857.4720 ccwfirearmstraining@yahoo.com

www.ccwcertification.com 805.426.9904 training@ccwcertification.com
www.ture-aim.com

805.222.5709 jmsgen@yahoo.com

805-535-0883 ret6years@gmail.com

805.761.8068 dave@criticaladvantage.org
805.407.5023
805.501.0478 csacannoneer@yahoo.com

310.528.1452 edmud@shootsafelearning.com
310.454.0855
844.573.9739 training@caliccw.com

408.909.4365 helicopter.james@gmail.com

805.983.1007 mviesca@pftai.com
805.302.9600 Fax: 805.512.7192
805.339.9083 coreywatkins@roadrunner.com

800.455.7850 protectionpa@gmail.com
Fax: 877.871.5161

805.415.1547 bworthan@verizon.net

949.769.9099 orville@ccwpi.com

805.320.7729 jyoung_0206@yahoo.com

Gregg Sonnenburg 302 E. Carlisle Rd.
Thousand Oaks, CA 91361

Edmund Tan

Fred Sedillos

Daniel C. Shaffer Action Firearms 
Training

Simi Valley, CA 93065

Riley Schrader Defensive Firearms 
Instruction www.dfisocal.com La Canada, CA

Justin Young Shooters Paradise 1910 Sunkist Cir.
Oxnard, CA 93030

Daryl Williams Bentley-Forbes Security 
Training Academy

2625 Townsgate Rd., #330
Westlake Village, CA 

Brian Worthan Worthan's Gun

Orville Wright CCW Permit 
Instruction www.ccwpermitinstruction.com 1940 N. Tustin St., #102

Orange, CA 92865

Corey Watkins 6241 Merlin St.
Ventura, CA 93003

Safe Shoot Learning www.safeshootlearning.com 33951 San Francisquito Canyon Rd.
Saugus, CA 91350

Tim Trinh www.caliccw.com

James Valenzuela 4352 Eileen St.
Simi Valley, CA 93063

Miguel Viesca Professional Firearms 
Training Academy

www.professionalfirearmstrainin
g.com

1315 W. Gonzales Rd., #B
Oxnard, CA 93036

Dennis G. Shaffer CCW Certification 1230-5 Madera Rd., #130
Simi Valley, CA 93065

John M. Smith Argent Force 
Industries

15750 Arroyo Dr., #105
Moorpark, CA 93021

Mark Snyder Triggerburst Newbury Park, CA 91320

David Songer Critical Advantage 
Consulting www.criticaladvantage.org P.O. Box 4861

Ventura, CA 93007
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